WASHINGTON

<EACHERS’ UNIoN

Date

Friday, 3/20/15

Washington Teachers’ Union
Projected Dates and Articles for Contract Negotiations

Articles
DCPS presents Article 6 & 7

Monday, 3/23/15

WTU presents Article 6 & 7

Tuesday, 3/24/15 DCPS presents Article 2
Wednesday, 3/25/15 WTU presents Article 2
Thursday, 3/26/15 DCPS presents Article 23
Friday, 3/27/15 WTU presents Article 23
Monday, 3/30/15 DCPS presents Article 4
Tuesday, 3/31/15 WTU presents Article 4

Wednesday, 4/1/15

DCPS presents Article 3 & Definitions

Thursday, 4/2/15

WTU presents Article 3 & Definitions

Friday, 4/3/15

DCPS presents Article 18

Tuesday, 4/7/15

WTU presents Article 18

Wednesday, 4/8/15

DCPS presents Article 24 part 1

Thursday, 4/9/15

WTU presents Article 24 part 1

Friday, 4/10/15

DCPS presents Article 24 part 2

Monday, 4/20/15

WTU presents Article 24 part 2

Tuesday, 4/21/15

DCPS presents Article 17

Wednesday, 4/22/15

WTU presents Article 17

Thursday, 4/23/15

DCPS presents Article 36 & 42

Friday, 4/24/15

WTU presents Article 36 & 42

Monday, 4/27/15

DCPS presents Article 37 & 38

Tuesday, 4/28/15

WTU presents Article 37 & 38

Wednesday, 4/29/15

DCPS presents Article 39 part 1

Thursday, 4/30/15

WTU present Article 39 part 1

Friday, 5/1/15

DCPS presents Article 39 part 2

Monday, 5/4/15

WTU presents Article 39 part 2

Tuesday, 5/5/15

DCPS presents Article 40 & 41

Wednesday, 5/6/15

WTU presents Article 40 & 41

Thursday, 5/7/15

DCPS presents Article 16

Friday, 5/8/15

WTU presents Article 16

Monday, 5/11/15

DCPS presents Article 20 & 21

Tuesday, 5/12/15

WTU presents Article 20 & 21

Wednesday 5/13/15

DCPS presents Article 19 & 22

Thursday, 5/14/15

WTU presents Article 19 & 22

Friday, 5/15/15

DCPS presents Article 29

Monday, 5/18/15

WTU presents Article 29

Tuesday, 5/19/15

DCPS presents Article 27 & 32




Wednesday, 5/20/15

WTU presents Article 27 & 32

Thursday, 5/21/15

DCPS presents Article 11 & 1

Friday, 5/22/15

WTU presents Article 11 & 1

Tuesday, 5/26/15

DCPS presents Article 25

Wednesday, 5/26/15

WTU presents Article 25

Thursday, 5/25/15

WTU presents Article 33, 30, 28

Friday, 5/26/15

DCPS presents Article 33, 30, 28




